
Day Date Time Visitor Home Field
Wed 7-Apr 7:30 PM CRLL TLL AP 2
Wed 7-Apr 7:30 PM FWLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Sat 10-Apr 7:30 PM MLL CRLL Crossroads 3
Sat 10-Apr 7:30 PM TLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Wed 14-Apr 7:30 PM CRLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Wed 14-Apr 7:30 PM TLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Sat 17-Apr 7:30 PM TLL CRLL Crossroads 3
Sat 17-Apr 7:30 PM MLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Wed 21-Apr 7:30 PM CRLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Wed 21-Apr 7:30 PM FWLL TLL AP 2
Sat 24-Apr 7:30 PM FWLL CRLL Crossroads 3
Sat 24-Apr 7:30 PM MLL TLL AP 2
Wed 28-Apr 7:30 PM CRLL TLL AP 2
Wed 28-Apr 7:30 PM FWLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Sat 1-May 7:30 PM MLL CRLL Crossroads 3
Sat 1-May 7:30 PM TLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Wed 5-May 7:30 PM CRLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Wed 5-May 7:30 PM TLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Sat 8-May 7:30 PM TLL CRLL Crossroads 3
Sat 8-May 7:30 PM MLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Wed 12-May 7:30 PM CRLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Wed 12-May 7:30 PM FWLL TLL AP 2
Sat 15-May 7:30 PM FWLL CRLL Crossroads 3
Sat 15-May 7:30 PM MLL TLL AP 2
Wed 19-May 7:30 PM CRLL TLL AP 2
Wed 19-May 7:30 PM FWLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Sat 22-May 7:30 PM MLL CRLL Crossroads 3
Sat 22-May 7:30 PM TLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Wed 26-May 7:30 PM CRLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Wed 26-May 7:30 PM TLL MLL Ora Mae 3

CRLL Gerry Pedrego 520-275-4122 gerrypedrego@msn.com
FWLL John Aguilar 390-5014 jda04ster@gmail.com

MLL Sam Mills 520-460-6545 sammy_hagar_mills@yahoo.com
TLL Venessa M 396-0905 vrmcpm@yahoo.com

2021 Major Softball Schedule




